
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED  

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 
Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR. GUWAHATI - 781001 

C IN: U40101AS 2003SGC007238 GSTIN : 18AAFCA4973.J9Z3 

PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.aeqcl.co.In 

 

 No.AEGCL/ACT/PEN-TRUST/INV-COM/2020/PART-I/26   DATED:09/03/2022 
 
 

OFFICE ORDER 
 

 TENDER FOR ENGAGEMENT OF ACTUARY FOR VALUATION OF TERMINAL 
BENEFITS OF ASEB EMPLOYEES PENSION FUND INVESTMENT TRUST 

A) Basic Details: 

Tender No: AEGCL/ACT/PEN-TRUST/INV-

COM/2020/PART-I/25 

Tender Details/Name of work: TENDER FOR ENGAGEMENT OF 

ACTUARY FOR VALUATION OF 

TERMINAL BENEFIT LIABILITIES OF 

ASEB EMPLOYEES PENSION FUND 

INVESTMENT TRUST 
Work Type (Supply/Service/Turnkey/Electrical 
work/CiviIWork/IT): 

SERVICE 

Tender Inviting Authonty: MEMBER & CHIEF EXECUTIVE, ASEB 

EMPLOYEES PENSION FUND 

INVESTMENT TRUST 
I)Designation: 
Il)Address: 

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER (F&A) I/C 

AEGCL 

O/o THE MANAGING DIRECTOR, AEGCL 

B) Critical Dates: 
 

Tender Start Date 10/03/2022   1100Hrs:00 Mins 

Submission Start Date 10/03/2022       1300Hrs:00 Mins 

Tender End Date 28/03/2022         1200Hrs:00 Mins 

Tender Opening Date 28/03/2022     1500Hrs:00 Mins 

Pre-Bid Meeting Date (if available) 16/03/2022             1500Hrs:00Mins  

 
 
 
 
 
    Sd/- 

(Paresh Kumar Barman)  

Member & Chief Executive,  

ASEB Employees Pension Fund  

Investment Trust,Bijulee Bhawan, 

Paltanbazar,Guwahati-781001  
 

 
 

http://www.aeqcl.co.in/


 
 

 
  

 


